
Reed, Mable Case # Date 
E-81-137 4/28/1982 Report of Sale of Real Estate & Personal 

Property at public auction

Kirchner, Elizabeth Administratix

Salazar, Hector Buyer of Real Estate

Salazar, Amalia Buyer of Real Estate

6/15/1982 Schedule to determine inheritance tax
















	Reed, Mable 1-2.pdf
	Sheet1

	153.3
	154
	155
	156
	157
	158
	531

